Au GKF
Chan EWY
Chan JKH
Chan SCW
Chang LC
Chen S
Cheong PK
Cheung KS
Cheung VSY
Cheung YY
Chim CK
Ching JYL
Chiu LCS
Chow WS
Choy BNK
Chung VCH
Cowling BJ
Dharmangadan M
Fong CHY
Fong F
Fong KM
Ho ACH
Ho FF

Ho JMC
HoL

Ho S

Hung CT
Lam KSL
Lam WWT
Lau CH
Lau MC
Lee A

Lee CH
Lee LPY
Lee SWY
Leung ASY
Leung TF
Leung WK
Li CK
LiPWC

Li RCH
Lian]
Liang ]
Liao Q
Ling L
Ling S

Hong Kong Med J | Volume 30 Number 4 (Supplement 5) | August 2024 | www.hkmj.org

AUTHOR INDEX

21,

36

4
36

7
36
40
40

4
17
17
30
40
36
17
14
40
36
36
17
30
36

7
40

7
40
36
21
17
14
36
30
36
17

7

7
11
11

4

7
25

7
33
33
33
36
36

Liong T
LiuX
LiuYZ

Lui DTW
Ma HM
Mak JHC
Man MY
McGhee S
Ng PY
Rhee C
Ryan M
Sham PC
Shum JWH
Siu PM
Sum R
Tam V
Tang M
Tsui KW
Wong CHL
Wong ELY
Wong FKY
Wong GWK
Wong IOL
Wong R
Wong RLC
Wong SCK
Wong SYS
Wong WT
Woo YC
Wu CM
Wu IXY
Wu JCY
Wu P

Wu WKK
Xu A

XuY

Yap MKH
Yeoh EK
Yeung AWT
Yeung WF
Yip BHK
Yip HK

Yu DSF
Zhang JZ
Zhang NL
Zhu MM

36
40
36
17
30
17
36
33
36
36
33
17
14
25
33
30
36

40
30

11

30
17
25
21
36
17
30
40
40
36
36
17
40
33
21
36
40
30
21
25
36
40
14

47



48

Disclaimer

The reports contained in this publication are for reference only and should not be regarded as a
substitute for professional advice. The Government shall not be liable for any loss or damage, howsoever
caused, arising from any information contained in these reports. The Government shall not be liable for
any inaccuracies, incompleteness, omissions, mistakes or errors in these reports, or for any loss or damage
arising from information presented herein. The opinions, findings, conclusions and recommendations
expressed in this publication are those of the authors of the reports, and do not necessarily reflect the
views of the Government. Nothing herein shall affect the copyright and other intellectual property rights
in the information and material contained in these reports. All intellectual property rights and any other
rights, if any, in relation to the contents of these reports are hereby reserved. The material herein may
be reproduced for personal use but may not be reproduced or distributed for commercial purposes or
any other exploitation without the prior written consent of the Government. Nothing contained in these
reports shall constitute any of the authors of these reports an employer, employee, servant, agent or
partner of the Government.
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